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

2014  2015

Terr y@MovingTheHighlands.com
MovingTheHighlands.com

 
  

Sales Representative

DIRECT   705.935.1011

No Cost  | No Commitment
Property Evaluations

(a $350. Value)

Terr y@MovingTheHighlands.com
MovingTheHighlands.com

 
  

705.935.1011

Moving the 
Highlands

HAPPY LONG WEEKEND!

Gull River - $399,500

Can you picture a building with 6 bedrooms, 8 
bathrooms, 6 fi replaces, and 5 jet tubs? Fully 
furnished at an incredible price! The best part? 
This property sits on the Gull River - boat to town 
or boat into gorgeous Gull Lake. Have it all and 
share it with your family and friends.

NEW PRICE!

LOCAL COMMERCIAL OPPORTUNITIES

Whether you want to lease 
or purchase, give us a call. 

Family Golf, Restaurant/
Retail and Offi ce spaces, 

Campground....you name it!
Take advantage of the growing 
market in The Highlands and 

make your plans a reality.

4 Opportunities 
Available to Work 
where you Play!

NEW PRICE!

NEW PRICE!
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Rick Forget
Broker 

KENNAWAY LAKE $439,900
Exec 3 bed/2 bath w/1600+ sq ft fi n w/wood & KT has laundry! Great rm is spacious 
w/vaulted ceiling; stone fp w/wood insert & master has ensuite! W/o leads to spacious 
deck & east exp! Lot is gently sloped to beach! Incl 2 car garage & 2 sheds! Has f/a 
propane; all on a yr-rnd private rd! Drop your bags & enjoy! Call today!

GRACE RIVER $499,900
Lovely 5 bdrm/2 bath, home/cottage w/access to Grace & Dark Lks! Open concept; KT 
has Elmira cook-stove, dining area has w/o to huge front deck! LR has stone f/p & pool 
table! 3 main fl r bdrms & bath w/laundry! Partial bsmt! Gently elevated lot w/dry boat 
house, shed & 2 garages! This is a lot of home at a great price! Call now!

ALLEN LAKE $349,900
Comfy 3 bed/1 bath back-split yr-rnd Home on wonderful lake! Spacious KT/DR area; 
nicely fi nished, lots of storage & overlooks the LR with w/o to lrg front deck; perfect for 
dining, relaxing & taking in the view! Gentle lot to shore; great for kids; great swimming, 
fi shing & boating! 2 lrg outbuildings; 1 w/unfi nished bunkie! Call us now!

HARCOURT $199,900
Lovingly maintained 3 bed/1 bath, bungalow! Tastefully fi n; galley style KT, intimate 
dining area & spacious LR! Bsmt is unfi nished, has FA propane & drilled well! Lot is 
level for gardens & has a lrg wrap around deck! Nestled in Harcourt it’s within walking 
distance to the park & it’s on a yr-rnd private rd! Many upgrades! Call for info!

BIG STRAGGLE LAKE $399,900
Gorgeous 4 seas cottage! 3 bed/2 bath is tastefully fi nished! Inviting open plan; 
master w/ensuite oasis & a sunroom too! When you’re ready to play, stairs lead to 
a lakeside deck & dock! Terraced for privacy, south exp & has fantastic swimming, 
fi shing & boating! Incl a shed for the toys & is on a yr rnd private rd! Give us a call!

GEORGE’S LAKE $349,900
Peace & tranquility! 3 bed/1 bath Cottage on quiet lake! 3 season w/lrg KT/LR/DR for 
entertaining! Nicely fi n; vaulted ceiling; woodstove & mn fl r laundry! W/out to fantastic 
sunroom for more seating & lots of light! Gentle lot w/great fi shing, swimming & paddling! 
Some furniture included & 3 sheds for storage! Don’t wait!

WILBERFORCE $239,900
Comfy 3 bed/1 bath back-split yr-rnd Home on wonderful lake! Spacious KT/DR area; Desirable 3 
bed/2 bath, in town bungalow! Spacious layout! Lrg eat-in KT; separate DR for intimate meals; LR has 
a wood burning fi replace! Lot is level & there’s a double attached garage! Bsmt is huge & unfi nished! 
New shingles & Generac generator! Close to amenities; shopping/LCBO, curling rink & arena! Call now!

WILBERFORCE $224,900
Wonderful 3 bed/3 bath in-town home! Tastefully fi nished! Spacious KT/DR combo 
has gorgeous wood topped breakfast bar & w/o to the back deck & yard! Lrg LR; 
master w/ensuite & main fl r laundry! Bsmt is partially fi nished w/rec room, 3rd bdrm & 
2pc bath! Yard has fi re pit & shed! Municipal dock is across the rd! Ask now!

LITTLE STRAGGLE LAKE $364,900
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
Side, Creek

• Point/Inlet, Sand Shallow To Deep Water, 
Docking

• Garage/Loft, Internet, Cell, Near 
Haliburton Forest

$549,000

KENNISIS LAKE - IDEAL PROPERTY FOR ALL AGES

SOLD!

SOLD!
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705-457-0364
lisa@lisamercer.ca

Broker
Re/Max North Country Realty Inc.

Brokerage Independently owned and operated - 10 Bobcaygeon Road, Minden

Lisa Mercer

EAGLE LAKE ROAD 
$259,000
• 2 + 1 Bedroom, 1 Bathroom
• Tucked away on 1 acre of privacy
• 19 x 13 Lean Too and Two sheds

EAGLE LAKE ROAD
$245,000
• Loads of renovations in this 3 Bedroom home
• Large Out Building + Detached Garage
• Close to Public Access to Eagle Lake

PRIVACY PLUS
$459,000
• 33 Acres + 330’ frontage on Heart Lake
• Large Oak Kitchen; Open Concept
• 3 Bedrooms

MINDEN HOME 
$294,000
• Great privacy - 1.61 acre 
• Brand new furnace, shingles and blown in insulation
• 3 bedrooms & a detached garage
• Partiailly � nished basement

IRONDALE RIVER 
$449,900
• Over 37 acres and 3,000’ of river frontage
• 3 Bedroom home plus 2 separate cabins
• Set back from the road with loads of privacy

GULL LAKE COTTAGE 
$399,000
• 3 Bedrooms, 1 Bathroom
• 110’ of gradual entry sand bottom
• Includes Bunkie, Rec. Hall and Boat house

LARGE FAMILY HOME 
$329,999
• 4 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms 
• Large � nished basement & Detached garage
• 2.4 acres; 2 separately deeded lots

TORY HILL HOME 
$229,900
• 3 Bedroom, 2 Bathroom Starter Home
• Large up-graded kitchen; Septic installed in 2016
• Bunkie and Barn on the property need work

DON’T 
KEEP 
ME A 
SECRET
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REMAX NORTH COUNTRY REALTY INC., BROKERAGE
INDEPENDENTLY OWNED AND OPERATED

(705) 457-6508 cell • (705) 457-1011 ext. 231• 1-800-465-2984
contact@haliburtonrealestate.on.ca• www.haliburtonrealestate.on.ca

INDEPENDENTLY OWNED AND OPERATED

(705) 457-6508 cell • (705) 457-1011 ext. 231• 1-800-465-2984

The Haliburton Real Estate Team
       Alyssa Kinghorn                    Kim Barnhart                Karen Wood                 Linda Baumgartner

         Client Care Assistant                       Client Care Manager                            Broker                                  Broker - Team Leader

3 BR/ 2 Bath/ Rustic long home/ Open 
concept/ Sunken living rm/ Large 3 bay 

garage/ Wood and garden Sheds/ 
92 Acres   $559,500

Carroll Road

3 BR/ 1 Bath/ Bright open concept 
living/ Level lot/ Many upgrades/ Single 

detached garage/ Large dock/
 91’ Frtg  $599,000

Haliburton Lake

3 BR/ 1 Bath/ Seasonal cottage/ 
Upgraded kitchen and appliances/ 

Sunny lot/ Single dry boathouse-shed/ 
102’ Frtg  $529,000

Drag lake

3 BR/ 3 Bath/ Brick home/ Large 
master bedroom w/ 4pc ensuite/  
Private 5 Acres/  Double attached 

garage/ Private small pond. $449,000

Eagle Lake Road

3 BR/ 3 Bath/ 114’ Frtg/ Open Concept/ 
Granite counter tops/ Detached single 
garage/ Private / South West exposure  

$729,000

Soyers Lake

Waterfront lots

3 BR/ 1 Bath/ Open concept living/ 
Bright eat-in kitchen/ Sunken living 

room/ Cathedral ceiling/ Single 
detached garage/ 344’ Frtg.  $499,000

Soyers Lake

•  NEW LISTING - KENNISIS LAKE 
4.30 AC $999,000

• COLBOURNE LAKE 4.83 AC $289,000
•  NEW PRICE CONTAU LAKE 

1.33 AC$165,000
• IRONDALE RIVER 3.22 AC $79,000 

• 25TH LINE 198 AC $225,000 
• HARBURN ROAD, 44.17 AC $108,000
• CONTAU LAKE ROAD, 3.91 AC $49,000
•  NEW LISTING FRED JONES ROAD 

0.38 AC $25,000

Vacant lots
2 BR/ 1 Bath/ Seasonal cottage/ Sits 

on waters edge/ Eat-in kitchen/ Living 
rm w/ walk out/ 115’ Frtg Awaits your 

fi nishing touch. $289,000

Salerno Lake

3 BR/ 2 Bath/ Massive Haliburton Rm/ 
Eat-in Kitchen/ Stone fi replace/ Private 

porch off  master BR/ 240sqft Dry 
boathouse/ 100’ Frtg  $719,000

Drag Lake

Private 4BR 1 1/2 storey home/cottage. Level to gentle 
sloping 1.22 acre lot. 210 ft of frontage. 2 Large grassed 

areas. Shallow sand beach. 5 Lake chain. Stone fi replace, 
fi nished loft and much more. $1,295,000
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